
Conformation   Statistics   2018  
 
The   following   statistics   are   calculated   from   results   as   published   in   the   CKC   downloadable   event   results.  
Owners   are   responsible   for   ensuring   that   the   CKC   results   are   reported   accurately.   Only   official   CKC   titles  
will   appear   of   December   of   the   year   reported.  

Malamutes   in   bold   are   owned   by   AMCC   members.  
 
 

BEST   OF   BREED   OVERALL  
GCh   Gale   of   Heavenkingdom  

BEST   OF   OPPOSITE  
Ch   Mytuk’s   Flirtn   at   Polarbreeze  

 
TOP   10   ALASKAN   MALAMUTES  

 
Dogs   Name   Owners  

Alaskan  
Malamutes  
Defeated  

1  GCh   Gale   of   Heavenkingdom  Stephanie   Wilkins,   Matias   R   Chamy   Aguiler...  59  
2   Ch   Elysian   Ace   Ventura   Tera   Corrigan,   Craig   Keeling,   Paula   Blanchet   49  
2  GCh   Silverdream’s   This   Is   It  Paule   Blanchet  49  
4  GCh   Winterchill’s   Fueled   By   Fire   Rn  Gaylene   M.   Robertson,   Leslie   Jeske  37  
5  Ch   Mytuk’s   Flirtn   at   Polarbreeze  Tawny   N   Roblin  32  
6   Ch   Spiritrun’s   Sky   Full   of   Stars   Jennifer   a   Remazki,   Edmund   a   Remazki   31  
7  Ch   Mytuk’s   The   Main   Event  Annette   L   Milburn,   Dave   J   Milburn  28  
8   Ch   Spiritrun’s   Cool   Ride   Jennifer   a   Remazki,   Edmund   a   Remazki   25  
9   Ch   Aikirocka   Sahtu   Moonsnoe   Blair   L   Moch,   Edward   Moch   20  
10  GCh   Starring-Maat   Original   Sin  Stephanie   Wilkins  19  
10   Ch   Greywolf’s   Quasar   Mahogany   Diane   P.   Tracy   19  

TOP			10			DOGS		
 

Top   Dogs  
 
Owners  
 

Alaskan  
Malamutes  
Defeated  

1  GCh   Gale   of   Heavenkingdom  Stephanie   Wilkins,   Matias   R   Chamy   Aguilera   &   Steph  59  
2  Ch   Elysian   Ace   Ventura   Tera   Corrigan,   Craig   Keeling,   Paula   Blanchet   49  
2  GCh   Silverdream’s   This   Is   It  Paule   Blanchet  49  



4  Gch   Winterchill’s   Fueled   By   Fire   Rn  Gaylene   M.   Robertson,   Leslie   Jeske  37  
5  Ch   Mytuk’s   The   Main   Event  Annette   L   Milburn,   Dave   J   Milburn  28  
6  Ch   Aikirocka   Sahtu   Moonsnoe   Blair   L   Moch,   Edward   Moch   20  
7  Bearhug’s   King   of   The   North   Jorge   de   Andrade   16  
8  Bearhug’s   Spectre   Jorge   de   Andrade   14  

9  
Awanuna   &   Sno   Quests   Let   The   Wind  
Blow  Beverly   Pfeiffer   &   Richard   Pfeiffer  13  

10  Tyohni’s   Sanekats   Weylyn   Len   Stakenas,   Marie   Bouchard   12  
10  Sanekats   Arie   Only   The   Best   Len   Stakenas   12  
 
 
TOP   10   BITCHES  
 

Top   Bitches  
 
Owners  
 

Alaskan  
Malamutes  
Defeated  

1  Ch   Mytuk’s   Flirtn   at   Polarbreeze  Tawny   N   Roblin  32  
2  Ch   Spiritrun’s   Sky   Full   of   Stars   Jennifer   a   Remazki,   Edmund   a   Remazki   31  
3  Ch   Spiritrun’s   Cool   Ride   Jennifer   a   Remazki,   Edmund   a   Remazki   25  
4  GCh   Starring-Maat   Original   Sin  Stephanie   Wilkins  19  
4  Ch   Greywolf’s   Quasar   Mahogany   Diane   P.   Tracy   19  
6  Bearhug   N’canamarok   Northern   Blessing   Lisa   &   Scott   Kirkpatrick   17  
7  Ch   Integrity’s   Twilight   at   Fall   Moon   Tera   Corigan   16  
8  Howlingpines   Shine   on   Nicole   Jamieson   15  
9  Ch   Koyuks   Justa   Litl   Misbhaven  Sharon   E   James  14  
9  Ch   Mytuksilentassassinatironpride  Stephanie   Wilkims  14  

 
TOP   PRODUCING   SIRE  
TBD  
 
TOP   PRODUCING   DAM(S)  
TBD  
 
CONFORMATION   TITLES   AWARDED:    Not   Published.  
 
Title   Name   of   Dog   Date   Awarded  
   



AMCC   MEMBER   AWARDS  
Awarded   to   member-owned   or   co-owned   Best   of   Breed   for   each   region   (most   Alaskan   Malamutes  
defeated)   and   Best   of   Opposite   (most   Alaskan   Malamutes   defeated   by   the   opposite   sex).  

ATLANTIC   REGION  
No   qualifying   Malamutes  
 
MID-EAST   REGION  
Best   of   Breed:    Ch   Elysian   Ace   Ventura   (D)    –   T.   Corrigan,   C.   Keeling,   P.   Blanchet  
Best   Opposite   Sex:    Ch    Spiritrun’s   Sky   Full   of   Stars    (B)    –    J.    Remazki,   E.   Remazki  
   
MID-WEST   REGION  
Best   of   Breed:    Ch    Greywolf’s   Quasar   Mahogany    (B)     –   D.   Tracy  
Best   Opposite   Sex:    GCh    Tyohni’s   Keikewabic   Yuki    (D)    –   M.   Bouchard  
   
ROCKIES   REGION  
Best   of   Breed:    Tyohni’s   Sanekats   Weylyn   (D)    –   L.   Stakenas,   M.   Bouchard  
Best   Opposite   Sex:    Kohoutec   Kanu   (B)    –    C.   Collins   &   D.   Collins   &   K.   Corkum  
 
PACIFIC   REGION  
No   qualifying   Malamutes  


